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(Directory of Officers/Faculty & Employees)  

RTI disclosure (Section – 4(1)(b)(ix) -a directory of its officers and employees); 

 

Campu

s/ HO 

Designation Name E-Mail Office 
Telephon

e No. 
 

Jodhpur Campus Director Prof. G.H.S.Prasad, PhD director.jodhpur@nift.ac.in 0291-

2659556  

Jodhpur Joint Director Mr. Anil Kumar jointdirector.jodhpur@nift.ac.in 0291-

2659557 

Jodhpur Account Officer Mr. Sandeep Kumar 

Srivastava 

accountsofficer.jodhpur@nift.ac.in 0291-

2659521 

 

 

CAC 

Jodhpur Associate 

Professor(BFT) 

Dr. Manoj Tiwari manoj.tiwari@nift.ac.in  

 

BFT Department 

Jodhpur Associate  

Professor(CC-

BFT) 

Dr. Ankur Saxena ankur.saxena@nift.ac.in  

Jodhpur Associate 

Professor(BFT) 

Dr. Yuvraj Garg yuvraj.garg@nift.ac.in  

Jodhpur Assistant 

Professor (BFT) 

Dr. Ishwar Kumar ishwar.kumar@nift.ac.in  

Jodhpur Assistant 

Professor(BFT) 

Dr. Puneet Kumar puneet.kumar1@nift.ac.in  

 

 

 

AD Department 

mailto:manoj.tiwari@nift.ac.in
mailto:ankur.saxena@nift.ac.in
mailto:yuvraj.garg@nift.ac.in
mailto:ishwar.kumar@nift.ac.in
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Jodhpur Assistant 

Professor(CC-AD) 

Mr.  Atul atul.atul@nift.ac.in  

Jodhpur Assistant 

Professor(AD) 

Mr. Vijander Kumar vijander.kumar@nift.ac.in  

 

 

FD Department 

Jodhpur Assistant 

Professor(CC-FD) 

Dr. Madan Lal Regar madan.regar@nift.ac.in  

Jodhpur Assistant 

Professor(FD) 

Dr. Aditi Mertia aditi.mertia@nift.ac.in  

Jodhpur Assistant 

Professor(FD) 

Dr. Ruchi Kholiya ruchi.kholiya@nift.ac.in  

 

FMS Department 

Jodhpur Assistant 

Professor(CC-

FMS) 

Dr. Sheetal Soni sheetal.soni@nift.ac.in 0291-

2659523 

Jodhpur Assistant 

Professor(FMS) 

Dr. Shikha Gupta shikha.gupta@nift.ac.in 0291-

2659596 

Jodhpur Assistant 

Professor(FMS) 

Dr. Ruchika Dawar ruchika.dawar@nift.ac.in 0291-

2659541 

Jodhpur Assistant 

Professor(FMS) 

Dr. Mahendra Daiya mahendra.daiya@nift.ac.in 0291-

2659524 

Jodhpur Assistant 

Professor(FMS) 

Ms. Sonika Siwach sonika.siwach@nift.ac.in 0291-

2659524 

Jodhpur Assistant 

Professor(FMS) 

Dr. Divya Vyas divya.vyas@nift.ac.in 0291-

2659524 

 

TD Department 

Jodhpur Assistant 

Professor(CC-TD) 

Dr. Akanksha Pareek akanksha.pareek@nift.ac.in  

Jodhpur Assistant 

Professor(TD) 

Dr. Janmay singh Hada janmay.hada@nift.ac.in  

Jodhpur Assistant 

Professor(TD) 

Dr. Chet Ram Meena chetram.meena@nift.ac.in  

 

FC Department 

Jodhpur Assistant Ms. Monika monika.monika2@nift.ac.in  
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Professor(CC-FC) 

Jodhpur Assistant 

Professor(FC) 

Ms. Priyanka priyanka.priyanka3@nift.ac.in  

Jodhpur Assistant 

Professor(FC) 

Mr. Dipraj Sinha dipraj.sinha@nift.ac.in  

 

FP Department 

Jodhpur Assistant 

Professor(CC-FP) 

Dr. Ankita Srivastava ankita.srivastava@nift.ac.in  

 

SDAC Department 

Jodhpur Assistant 

Professor(SDAC) 

Mr. Yayati Bhadauria bhadauria.yayati@nift.ac.in  

 

IT Department 

Jodhpur Computer 

Engineer 

Mr. Chandrabhan 

Deora 

computerengg.jodhpur@nift.ac

.in 

0291-

2659533 

Jodhpur Lab Assistant - IT Mr. Jai Prakash Charan jaiprakash.charan@nift.ac.in 0291-

2659533 

 

 

Account Department 

Jodhpur Assistant 

Accounts&Finance 

Mr. Deepak Chander 

Joshi 

deepak.joshi1@nift.ac.in 0291-

2659584 

 

WARDEN 

Jodhpur Assistant Warden-

Boys 

Mr. Jagmal Singh jagmal.singh1962@gmail.com  

Jodhpur Assistant Warden-

Girls 

Mrs. Heera Sisodiya sisodiaheera@gmail.com  

 

PA TO DIRECTOR 

Jodhpur Stenographer 

Grade-III 

Mr. Pankaj Chohan chouhan.05pankaj@gmail.com 0291-

2659556 

 

JUNIOR ASSISTANT   

Jodhpur Junior Assistant Mr. Mahendra Kumar Mahkumawat@gmail.com 0291-

2659570 

Jodhpur Junior Assistant Mr. Mayank luckyvaishnav7777@gmail.com 0291-
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2659595 

Jodhpur Junior Assistant Ms. Chhoti Prajapat jyoticp289@gmail.com  

 

 

Jodhpur Junior Assistant Mr. Ganpat lal 

Choudhary 

1989myemail@gmail.com 0291-

2659595 

Jodhpur Junior Assistant Mr. Sunil Vaishnav sunil5vaishanav@gmail.com  

Jodhpur Junior Assistant Ms. Masooma Nakvi masooma.nakvi1@gmail.com 0291-

2659558 

Jodhpur Junior Assistant Mr. Sumer Singh Yadav sumerbighana@gmail.com 0291-

2659585 

Jodhpur Junior Assistant Mr. Vikram Singh vikrambanna.20081993@gmail.

com 

0291-

2659534 

 

LIBRARY ASSITANT 

Jodhpur Library Assistant Mr. Mukesh Sharma Mukeshrhg@gmail.com 0291-

2659571 

 

Lab Assistant 

Jodhpur Lab Assistant  Md. Sikeb Alam (GMT) sikebnift@gmail.com  

Jodhpur Lab Assistant Mr. Mahesh Chandra 

Mathur(AD) 

maheshchandra19412@gmail.com  

 

 

 


